
New Hire Orientation 

New Hire Orientation is available for new part-time and full-time employees. It includes information on 

Coppin’s history, values, campus resources, Campus ministry, Payroll, Information Services, Public Safety 

and an overview of employee benefits (for full time staff). Orientation sessions are typically held twice a 

month, on Wednesdays. See below for exact dates and locations. 

Wednesday, July 5, 2017 

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 

Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 

Wednesday, August 30 ,2017 

Wednesday, September 13, 

2017 

Wednesday, September 27, 

2017 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

Wednesday, November 8, 

2017 

Wednesday, November 

22 ,2017 

Wednesday, December 6, 

2017 

Questions?  

Contact Human Resources at:  

Ph: 410.951.3666 

Email: Recruitment@Coppin.edu Location:   

Human Resources Department 

PEC Building, Room 348 

New Hire Orientation Dates  
FY 2017-2018 

(9:00 a.m.— 12:30p.m.) 

Wednesday, December 20, 

2017 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 

Wednesday, January 31, 

2018 

Wednesday, February 14, 

2018 

Wednesday, February 28, 

2018 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 


